M18000002291

(Re	equestor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	ldress)				
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone #	()			
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Name)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900309981179

03/06/18--01016--007 **12\$.00

N4R -6 M 9 38

J. LEGGETT MAR 0 7 2018

COVER LETTER

O: Registration Section Division of Corporations			
GUBJECT: CCR PROPERTY GROUP, LLC			
Name of	Limited Liability Company		
he enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Compaintence, and check are submitted to register the above reference.	oany for Authorization to Tra enced foreign limited liabilit	ansact Business in Florida," Certifica y company to transact business in Flo	
ease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:		
Thomas M. Walker			
γ,	ame of Person		
CCR PROPERTY GROUP, LLC			
F	irm/Company		
4730 S Fort Apache Rd #30	0		
	Address		
NV 00447			
Las Vegas, NV 89147	state and Zip Code		
City	nate and Ziff Code		
Thomas.Walker@earthlink.net			
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report no	tification)	
or further information concerning this matter, please call:			
	000	2000	
Thomas M. Walker	at (626) 698-7	vtime Telephone Number	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Da	ytime retephone is uniber	
MAILING ADDRESS:		T ADDRESS:	
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building		
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301		
	i ananas	Sec. (12 / 22/9)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: ' ■ \$125.00 Filing Fee * ■ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

*APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Arringation by two		IN FLORID.	A		
N COMPLANCE WITH SECTI OMPANY TO TRANSACT BUS	ON 605,0002, FL INESS IN THE S	ORIDA STATUTEN THE FOLLOW TATE OF FLORIDA:	ING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A I	OREIGN LIMITED I J	ABILITY
CCR PROPERTY GRO	OUP, LLC		and the Community of the Community	11.6 %	
(Name of Forci	gn Limited Liabi	lity Company; must include "Limi	ted Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or	BBC.)	
If name unavailable, enter alte	ernate name adop	oted for the purpose of transacting	business in Florida. The alternate nan	e must include "Limit	ed
Liability Company," "L.L.C."	or "LLC.")				
Nevada (Jurisdiction under the law of	e lita di di mini	3	(FEI number, if applicable)		
company is organized)	n which wreigh				
4		st transacted business in Florida, it is 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to d	prior to registration.) etermine penalty liability)	-	
5. 4730 S Fort Apache F	Rd #300			- 18	
Las Vegas, NV 89					
		(Street Address of Principal Office		. E.	
6. <u>4730 S Fort Apact</u>	ne Rd #300			- ග	1
Las Vegas, NV 89147	7	_			1
Edd Vogdo,		(Mailing Address)		- -	\
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida reg	gistered agent: (P.O. Box NOT	<u>acceptable)</u>	افي _{سي} سي	
Name:	Registered	d Agents Inc.		>+ 00 ¹	
Office Address:	3030 N. R	ocky Point Dr. STE 150			
	Tampa		. Florida 33607	-	
		(City)	(Zip code)		
	gistered agent tion, I hereby ons of all statu	accept the appointment as regi tes relative to the proper and c registered agent.	ss for the above stated limited liab stered agent and agree to act in the complete performance of my dutic		
		Belline	ionalute)	-	
		(Registered agent's s			
8. The name, title or cap:	acity and addre	ess of the person(s) who has/hav	re authority to manage is/are:		
Thomas M. Walker	Manager		Rd #300, Las Vegas, NV	1	
Jane E. Walker, Ma	anager	4730 S Fort Apache	Rd #300, Las Vegas, NV	89147	
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be s	of which it is o	no more than 90 days old, duly organized. (If the certificate is i	authenticated by the official havin n a foreign language, a translation	g custody of records of the certificate unc	in the der oath
		Signature of an authori	zed person		
This document is execute	ed in accordance	a with section 605 0203 (1) (b).	Florida Statutes. I am aware that a egree felony as provided for in s.8	ny false information 17.155. F.S.	
sammed in a accument		M. Walker		_	

Typed or printed name of signee

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I. Barbara K. Cegavske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence. CCR PROPERTY GROUP, LLC, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since July 8, 2015, and is in good standing in this state.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on February 12, 2018.

Ballora K. Cegarske

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State

Electronic Certificate Certificate Number: C20180212-1417 You may verify this electronic certificate online at http://www.nvsos.gov/